
KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : PANDAVAPURA

BAR ASSOCIATION : PANDAVAPURA

TALUK : PANDAVAPURA DISTRICT : MANDYA

SL NO. NAME

1 SUBRAMANYA N
KAR/289/78
NO. 116, PATEL QUARTERS, KANNALU, PANDAVAPURA ( R S ),
MANDYA DISTRICT PANDAVAPURA

2 PUTTA RAJU C
KAR/402/83
S/0 Y CHALUVE GOWDA, EANNEHOLE KOPPALU
PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA- 571 438

3 CHENNA GOWDA C M
KAR/916/85
OPP, MINI VIDHANASOUDHA, MYSORE ROAD, PANDAVAPURA, MANDYA
PANDAVAPURA-

4 MARI GOWDA N
KAR/536/86
NO, 5/1, N M ROAD, PANDAVAPURA, MANDYA DISTRICT
PANDAVAPURA- 571 434

5 THAMMAIAH GOWDA
KAR/521/88
S/0 CHOWDE GOWDA, NELAMANE VILLAGE, SRIRANGAPATNA TALUK
MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA-

6 BETTE GOWDA.N.
KAR/234/89
LAXMI NILAYA, M, M, ROAD PANDAVAPURA TQ, MYSORE DIST
PANDAVAPURA- 571 455

7 SIDDE GOWDA B N
KAR/324/89
MANDI BEEDI, BEERASHATTA HALLY, PANDAVAPUR TOWN
MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA- 571 434

8 AMARNATH S
KAR/812/92
S/0 SOMASHEKARA, PETE BEEDHI, PANDAVAPURA
MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA- 571 434
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9 SHIVANNA N. S.
KAR/76/93
S/0 SIDDE GOWDA, A C ROAD, PANDAVAPURA
MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA-

10 MANJUNATHA H
KAR/315/94
NO 2894/2-B, 1ST CROSS PAMPAPATI ROAD, SARASWATHI PURAM
MYSORE- 570 009

11 KUMARA M S
KAR/1912/95
S/0 SUBBARAMAIAH, MANDYA ROAD, PANDAVAPURA
MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA- 571 438

12 BASAVEGOWDA S
KAR/798/96
S/0 SHAMBU GOWDA, KANAGANA MARDI VILL, KASABA HOBLI
PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA-

13 LALITHAMMA M
KAR/486/98
NEAR RAGHAVENDRA TALKIES, SHANTHI NAGAR, PANDAVAPURA
MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA- 571 434

14 MURALIDHARA
KAR/628/98
C B A RICE MILL COMPOUND, PANDAVAPAURA TOWN
MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA- 511 434

15 MYNAVATHI S H
KAR/1043/98
SEETHAPURE, PANDAVAPURA TALUK`, MANDYA DISTRICT
PANDAVAPURA-

16 MANJUNATHA J
KAR/277/99
SHANTHI NAGARA PANDAVAPURA TOWN, MYSORE DISTRICT
PANDAVAPURA- 12

17 SURESHA L
KAR/725/99
KENNALU PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA-
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18 SUDHA S R
KAR/1490/99
SHANTHI NAGARA PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MYOSRE DISTRICT
PANDAVAPURA-

19 CHANDRASHEKARA M K
KAR/1871/99
MANIKANAHALLY, PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT
PANDAVAPURA- 571 434

20 SHASHI KUMARA H S
KAR/2857/99
S/0 SINGRI GOWDA, OPP; VIJAYA BANK, PANDAVAPURA
MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA-

21 VANITHA G
KAR/3291/99
MUNCIPAL OFFICE CROSS ROAD, PANDAVAPURA TALUK
MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA-

22 GANGARAJU
KAR/3612/99
S/0 NINGE GOWDA, KENNALLU, PANDAVAPURA TALUK
MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA- 571 435

23 NAGESHA M B
KAR/3970/99
NO 474, VOKKALIGARA BEEDI MELKOTE, PANDAVAPURA TALUK
MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA-

24 SURESHA B
KAR/929/2000
KALLUR ROAD NEAR AGRICULTURL OFFICE HUMANABADA TALUK
BIDAR DISTRICT, HUMANABAD- 585227

25 LEELAVATHI J
KAR/1974/2000
PATTASOMANAHALLI POST & VILLAGE, PANDAVAPURA TQ, MANDYA DIST
PANDAVAPURA-
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26 JAGADEESHA K E
KAR/2158/2001
KENNALU POST PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT
PANDAVAPURA- 571 435

27 THIMMARAJU M
KAR/1465/2002
S/0 MARIYAPPA, NO, A - 49, VISHVESWARA NAGAR
PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT
SRIRANGAPATNA- 571 435

28 RAME GOWDA K H
KAR/2392/2002
S/0 HANUME GOWDA, KODALA VILLAGE, NARAYANAPURA POST
PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT, SRIRANGAPATNA

29 REVANNA S
KAR/2504/2002
S/0 SHIVANNA, OPP; VIJAYA BANK A. C. ROAD, PANDAVAPURA
MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA

30 MANU K S
KAR/2835/2002
S/0 SWAMYGOWDA, KANAGANA MARADI ( V )
PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA- 571 434

31 HEMANTHA KUMARA
KAR/1046/2003
S/0 MARIGOWDA, MADARA HALLI VILLAGE, SUNKAT HONNUR POST
PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT, MANDYA

32 VARAMAHALAKSHMI. C
KAR/1263/2003
NO 2ND STAGE KRISHNANAGARA NEAR KANNDA SAHITHA PARISHATH STADIUM
ROAD PANDVAPURA TQ MANDYA

33 GIRISH KUMAR B S
KAR/1483/2003
S/0 SANJEEVA RAO, NO, 360/1, PETE BEEDHI
PANDAVAPURA TOWN, MANDYA DISTRICT
PANDAVAPURA- 571 434
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34 KRISHNA MURTHY
KAR/2447/2003
S/0 SHIVANNA GOWDA, KERETHONNUR ( V )
PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT, MANDYA-

35 VIJAYALAKSHMI C
KAR/2476/2003
W/O, S SURESH, ADVOCATE, DEVEGOWDANA KOPPALU
PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPUR -

36 KALEGOWDA K
KAR/2496/2003
S/0 KULLEGOWDA, SANABA POST, KAMANAYAKANA HALLY VILLAGE
PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT, SRIRANGAPATNA

37 RAVISHANKAR K S
KAR/2540/2003
S/0 K SRIKANTE GOWDA, KENNALU ( VIL ), PANDAVAPURA TALUK
MANDYA DISTRICT, MANDYA- 571 435

38 YOGESHA K S
KAR/2915/2003
S/0 SANNAPAPAIAH
KANIVEKOPPALU ( V ) & (P) CHINAKURALI HOBLI
PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA- 571455

39 BHASKARA S
KAR/2955/2003
C/0 KRISHNE GOWDA, MANDYA ROAD, PANDAVAPURA TOWN
MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA

40 MANJU M
KAR/3125/2003
S/0 MARISWAMY GOWDA, ILLENAHALLI VILLAGE
CHINAKURALI HOBLI, PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT
PANDAVAPURA

41 CHANDRASHEKARA B H
KAR/3342/2003
S/0 HUCHAIAH, NALLA HALLI VILLAGE, KALENAHALLI POST
PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT
PANDAVAPURA- 571 434
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42 SHRI. NARENDRA PRASAD P S
KAR/3394/2003
S/0 SHIVAIAH, S C COLONY, PANADAVAPURA TOWN
MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA- 571 434

43 SMT. LEELA Y D
KAR/285/2004
W/0 S KRISHNA, KERETHANNUR, PANDAVAPURA TALUK
MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA

44 SHRIDHARA MURTHY T S
KAR/356/2004
S/0 SREEKANTAIAH, J P STREET, PANDAVAPURA
MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA-

45 SURESHA M
KAR/389/2004
S/0 MALLIKARJUNA, NO, 852, 2ND STAGE, KRISHNA NAGAR
PANDAVAPURA, MANDYA DISTRICT, MANDYA- 571 434

46 JAYARAMU S J
KAR/1492/2004
S/0 JAVARE GOWDA, M SHETTA HALLY, MANIKANA HALLY POST
MELUKOTE HOBLI, PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT
PANDAVAPURA

47 SURESHA N M
KAR/1621/2004
S/0 MALLAIAH, NALLA HALLY VILLAGE, KALENAHALLY POST
PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA

48 M B PRAKASHA
KAR/1802/2004
S/0 BORE GOWDA, K B ROAD, SHANTHI NAGAR
PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT
PANDAVAPURA- 571 434

49 KANYAKUMARI C T
KAR/1914/2004
D/0 H THIMME GOWDA
CHIKKADE VILLAGE PATTASOMANA HALLY POST
PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA
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50 KRISHNA H M
KAR/1970/2004
S/0 MYLARI GOWDA, KURAHATTY VILLAGE, SUNKATHONNUR POST
PANDAVAPURA TQ, MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA

51 SHRI. ANNAPPA SWAMY B
KAR/1991/2004
S/0 BASAVANNA, NO, 669, SHANTHI NAGAR, PANDAVAPURA
MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA

52 MOHAN KUMAR K S
KAR/2544/2004
S/0 SHIVANNA GOWDA, NO, 950, KYATHANA HALLI
PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA

53 LAKSHMI B S
KAR/219/2005
D/0 B P SHANKAR, B T KOPPAL VILLAGE PANDAVAPURA TALUK,
MANDYA DISTRICT.

54 ANUSUYA K
KAR/1042/2005
D/0 KRISHNE GOWDA, NO. 24, HERODE STREET, PANDAVAPURA
MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA

55 SOWMYA SHREE B
KAR/1519/2005
D/0 BALARAME GOWDA, OPP; VIJYA COLLEGE, PANDAVAPURA
MYSORE DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA- 571 434

56 LEENADEVI B S
KAR/1558/2005
D/0 B H SHIVARAMU, NO. 173, NEAR GAS GODOWN
SHANTHI NAGAR, PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT
PANDAVAPURA

57 NAVEENCHANDRA C B
KAR/1598/2005
S/0 BORAIAH, CHIKKADE VILLAGE, PANDAVAPURA TALUK
MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA- 571 434
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58 MANJEGOWDA D S
KAR/2066/2005
S/0 SWAMY GOWDA, DINKA, PANDAVAPURA TALUK
MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA

59 SHRI. SATHYANARAYANA S L
KAR/26/2006
S/0 S K LINGAPPA, DIVYA NILAYA
C B A RICE MILL AREA, PANDAVAPURA, MANDYA DISTRICT
PANDAVAPURA- 571 435

60 DHANANJAYA C N
KAR/552/2006
S/0 N NINGE GOWDA, CHIKKADE VILLAGE
PANDAVAPUR TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA

61 LEELAVATHI B
KAR/1150/2006
D/0 BASAPPA, M M ROAD, PANDAVAPURA TOWN
MANDYA DISTRICT, MANDYA

62 NIRANJAN KUMAR H
KAR/2721/2006
S/0 HANUMAIAH, NO. 196, 1ST WARD, HERODE STREET
PANDAVAPURA, MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA- 571 434

63 SHIVAIAH C S
KAR/3346/2006
S/0 SIDDAIAH, CHIKKAYARAHALLI VILLAGE, NORTH BANK POST
PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA

64 DHANALAKSHMI D N
KAR/3688/2006
D/0 D G NAGARAJE GOWDA, NO. 324, ' G ' BLOCK
10TH CROSS, RAMAKRISHNA NAGAR, MYSORE, MYSORE- 570 023

65 NAGARAJU K N
KAR/246/2007
S/0 L NINGE GOWDA, KANAGANAMARADI VILLAGE
PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA
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66 SHEENAIAH D
KAR/295/2007
S/0 DODDAKUNTAIAH, NALLENAHALLI POST, CHINAKURALI HOBLI
PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA

67 PUSHPALATHA
KAR/749/2007
D/0 PURASAIAH, D G KOPPAL, PATTA SOMANA HALLI POST
PANDAVAPURA TALUK, K, MANDYA DISTRICT
PANDAVAPURA- 571 434

68 MODINI S
KAR/972/2007
D/0 SANNATHAMME GOWDA, LINGAPURA VILLAGE
CHINAKURALI POST, PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT
PANDAVAPURA- 571 455

69 LAKSHMI NARAYANA T
KAR/1801/2007
S/0 THIMMAPPAIAH, KERETHONNUR VILLAGE, PANDAVAPURA TALUK
MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA- 571 434

70 HEMANTH KUMAR M
KAR/2101/2007
S/0 N MAHENDRA KUMAR, 1/54, 8TH CROSS, 4TH MAIN
BASAVESWAR NAGAR BANGALORE, BANGALORE-

71 ANANDA J
KAR/2406/2007
S/0 JAVARE GOWDA, YEREGOWDANAHALLY VILLAGE
PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA

72 MANJUNATHA R
KAR/2409/2007
S/0 RAME GOWDA, DODDABYADARAHALLI VILLAGE
PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT
PANDAVAPURA- 571 434

73 GIRIGOWDA C
KAR/2420/2007
NO. 186/8, 2ND FLOOR, ABHISHEK COMPLEX, SHESHADRIPURAM
BANGALORE- 560020

Page 9 of 17



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : PANDAVAPURA

BAR ASSOCIATION : PANDAVAPURA

TALUK : PANDAVAPURA DISTRICT : MANDYA

SL NO. NAME

74 KALEGOWDA D R
KAR/2719/2007
S/0 RAME GOWDA, DODDA BYADARA HALLI, PANDAVAPURA TALUK
MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA

75 SHYLENDRA T S
KAR/2956/2007
S/0 SHADAKSHARAPPA, T S CHATRA, PANDAVAPURA TALUK
MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA

76 REVANNA M S
KAR/3023/2007
S/0 SRIKANTE GOWDA, MUDALAKOPPALU VILLAGE
HALEBEEDU POST, PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT
PANDAVAPURA

77 ARUNESHA R
KAR/3038/2007
S/0 RAME GOWDA, SEETHAPURA VILLAGE, ARALAKUPPE POST
PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA

78 SANTHOSHA KUMAR R
KAR/3470/2007
S/0 K RAMAIAH, JAKKANAHALLY VILLAGE
NYAMANAHALLY POST, MELUKOTE HOBLI, PANDAVAPURA TALUK
MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA

79 KAVITHA N
KAR/318/2008
W/0 S GOPALAKRISHNA, NO. 106, THYAGARAJA COLONY
PANADAVAPURA TOWN, MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA

80 SURESH G BQ
KAR/357/2008
S/0 BETTAIAH, GOWDDAGERE VILLAGE, MANIKANAHALLI POST
PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA

81 RAGHU K S
KAR/417/2008
S/0 SHIVALINGE GOWDA, KANAGANAARADI VILLAGE & POST
PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA
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82 DAYANANDA T V
KAR/1505/2008
S/0 VASUDEVA, KERE THONNUR VILLAGE, PANDAVAPURA TALUK
MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA

83 SATHISH D S
KAR/1557/2008
S/0 SHIVALINGE GOWDA, DODDABYADARAHALLI
PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT
PANDAVAPURA- 571 415

84 ANIL KUMAR K
KAR/1889/2008
S/0 KARIYAPPA, DODDABYADARA HALLI VILLAGE
PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA

85 SHASHI KUMAR A L
KAR/2057/2008
PATTASOMANAHALLY POST PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT
PANDAVAPURA-

86 GIRISHA C M
KAR/2744/2008
S/O MOTEGOWDA CHEEKANAHALLI, MELUKOTE HOBLI
PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DIST, PANDAVAPURA-

87 SHANKARA M
KAR/589/2009
BELLALE VILLAGE, MANIKYANAHALLI POST, PANDAVAPURA TALUK
MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA-

88 MANJU M J
KAR/1661/2009
S/0 JAVARAIAH, M BETTAHALLI VILLAGE, K BETTAHALLI POST
PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA- 571434

89 LOKESHA C R
KAR/1703/2009
S/0 C V RAMU, CHINAKURALLI VILLAGE
PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA- 571455
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90 RAVI K L
KAR/1904/2009
S/O LAKSME GOWDA K BETTAHALLY VILLAGE & POST
PANDAVAPURA TALUK MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPUR -

91 LOKESHA S D
KAR/3298/2010
S/O DODDARAJU, SHYADANAHALLY PANDAVAURA TALUK, HARAVU POST
MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA-

92 K S BHASKARA
KAR/1827/2011
KENNALU VILLAGE, PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT
PANDAVAPURA-

93 PUSHPALATHA T J
KAR/2463/2011
D/O JAVARAIH THIRUMALAPURA VILLAGE, CHINAKURALLI HOBLI
PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDVAPURA-

94 GURUMURTHY
KAR/516/2012
R/A. NOGAHALLI VILLAGE, HIRAMANAHALLI POST
PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA-

95 CHANDRA N
KAR/2574/2012
H NO 29, KENNALLU VILLAGE & POST PANDAVAPURA TALUK
MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA-

96 JAGADISHA C R
KAR/595/2013
C S HALLY VILLAGE, K B HALLY POST PANDAVAPURA TALUK
MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA-

97 PUTTARAJU B K
KAR/627/2013
BANNANGADI VILLAGE PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT
PANDAVAPURA- 571812
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98 DINESHA K N
KAR/662/2013
KADALAGERE VILLAGE MELUKOTE HOBLI
PANDAVAPURA TALUK MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA-

99 SMT. DEEPIKA H P
KAR/697/2013
HARAVU VILLAGE & POST PANDAVAPURA TALUK
MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA- 571427

100 SANTHOSH T K
KAR/2161/2013
KERETHONNUR VILLAGE & POST PANDAVAPURA TALUK
MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA-

101 SHASHI KUMAR L C
KAR/513/2014
LAXMISAGARA (V) MAHADESWARAPURA (P)
PANDAVAPURA (T) MANDYA (D), PANDAVAPURA- 571434

102 MADHU S N
KAR/1305/2015
SEETHAPURA (V) ARALAKUPPE (P) PANDAVAPURA (T), MANDY (D)
MANDYA-

103 NETHRAVATHI N
KAR/1686/2015
TIMMANAKOPPALU, BYDARAHALLI POST PANDAVAPURA TQ, MANDYA DIST
PANDVAPURA- 571434

104 VINODKUMAR G B
KAR/2064/2015
GOWDAGERE VILLAGE, MANIKYANA HALLI POST
PANDAVAPURA TQ. MANDYA DIST, PANDAVAPURA- 571434

105 HARISHA B M
KAR/1643/2016
95-C NELAMANE -1 SRI RANGAPATNA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT
PANDAVAPURA- 571435
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106 VIVEKANANDA N
KAR/1657/2016
# 40/1, NALLENAHALLI PANDAVAPURA TQ, MANDYA DIST
PANDAVAPURA-

107 ARUNA K V
KAR/2085/2016
KADABBA VILLAGE SANABA POST CHINAKURULI HOBLI
PANDAVAPURA TALUK MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA-

108 SHRI. PRASANNA N K
KAR/2089/2016
NALLENAHALLY VILLAGE N PURA POST PANDAVAPURA TALUK
MANDYA DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA- 571455

109 LATHA C S
KAR/1995/2017
PANDAVAPURA TQ. KERETONNUR POST, MANDYA DIST, PANDAVAPURA-

110 SHRI. AVINASH B S
KAR/2137/2018
KOLLAPPANA BEEDI, BEERASHETTA HALLI, PANDAVAPURA TOWN
MANDYA DIST, PANDAVAPURA- 571434

111 SHRI. SHARATH Y S
KAR/2205/2018
YELEKERE (V) KYATHANAHALLY (P), PANDAVAPURA (T) MANDYA (D)
PANDAVAPURA-

112 VIJAYA KUMARA K G
KAR/2412/2018
KUPPAHALLI (V) MANIKYANAHALLI POST
PANDAVAPURA TQ. & MANDYA DIST, PANDAVAPURA-

113 SHRI. BALU
KAR/2448/2018
KADALAGERE (V & P) PANDAVAPURA TQ, MANDYA DIST, PANDAVAPURA-

114 SHRI. SHRIDHARA C
KAR/265/2019
KODALA VILLAGE, NARYANAPURA POST
CHINKAHURULI HOBALI PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT
PANDAVAPURA-
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115 SHRI. UMASHANKARA T V
KAR/1575/2019
KERETHONNUR (V & P) PANDAVAPURA TQ, MANDYA DIST
PANDAVAPURA- 571434

116 SHRI. MAHESHA N J
KAR/1991/2019
NARANAPURA (V) BALIGHATTA (P), MELKOTE (H)
PANDAVAPURA TQ. & MANDYA DIST, PANDAVAPURA- 571431

117 SATHEESH K H
KAR/2447/2019
KADANEHALLI VILLAGE MELUKOTE(P), PANDAVAPURA(TQ)
MANDYA- 571431

118 SHRI. MADHUKUMAR M
KAR/2486/2019
THALASHARANA (V) D B HALLI (P), PANDAVAPURA (TQ.)
MANDYA (D), PANDAVAPURA-

119 SMT. POOJA B S
KAR/3284/2019
BELLALA VILLAGE. MANIKKANAHALLI POST
MELUKOTE HOBLI PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT
PANDAVAPURA- 571434

120 SHRI. MANU C P
KAR/329/2021
CHIKKAYARAHALLI, K R S POST, CHINAKURALI HOBLI
PANDAVAPURA TQ. MANDYA DIST, PANDAVAPURA- 571607

121 SHRI. KIRAN K C
KAR/450/2021
KIRAN K C s/o CHALUVEGOWDA #581 H NO BEVINA MARDA BIDI
KYATHANAHALLI (V+P) PANDAVAPURA (TQ) MANDYA (DIST)-571427

122 SHRI. PUNITHKUMAR C C
KAR/2008/2021
PUNITHKUMAR C C S/O CHALUVARAJU C N CHANDAGIRI KOPPALU VILLAGE K
SHETTAHALLI HOBLI BALLENAHALLI POST SRIRANGA PATTANA TALUK MANDYA
DISTRICT 571807
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123 SHRI. SUNIL N
KAR/2118/2021
ESWARA TEMPLE ROAD, KENNALU VILLAGE PANDAVAPURA TALUK
MANDYA DIST, PANDAVAPURA-

124 SHRI. ARUNKUMAR D P
KAR/2362/2021
NO. 119, RAMA MANDIRA BEEDI, DEVEGOWDANAKOPPALU
PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT-571434

125 JAYENDRA H C
KAR/2743/2021
# 84, HALEBEEDU (V & P) PANDAVAPURA TQ, MANDYA DIST
PANDAVAPURA- 571434

126 KISHORE M V
KAR/2747/2021
No 359Gas Gowdon Road Near T BShanthinagarPandavapura Town Mandy's District
-571434

127 SHRI. RAGHU K J
KAR/2872/2021
KALEGOWDANA KOPPALU (V) CHINAKURALI (H), KANAGANAHALLI (P)
PANDAVAPURA (T), MANDYA DIST, PANDAVAPURA-

128 YOGESH D S
KAR/3260/2021
No.219, Damadahalli Village K.Bettanalli Post
Pandavapura Taluk, Mandya District, - 571434

129 SMT. MAMATHA B C
KAR/4493/2021
CHINAKURALLI
PANDAVAPURA POSTPANDAVAPURA TALUKMANDYA DISTRICT

130 SOWMYASHREE T S
KAR/5217/2021
D/O SOMASHEKHAR T B, TIRUMALAPUR VILLAGE, SANABA POST
CHINAKURALI HOBLI, PANDAVAPURA TQ, MANDYADIST
PANDAVAPURA- 571455
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131 KUMARA S
KAR/167/2022
NUGGAHALLI (V) HIREMARAHALLI POST
PANDAVAPURA TQ. & MANDYA DIST, PANDAVAPURA-

132 SHRI. AVINASH K K
KAR/587/2022
KENCHANAHALLI, THONNUR POST, PANDAVAPURA TQ, MANDYA DIST
PANDAVAPURA- 571434

133 SMT. CHANDRIKA D
KAR/763/2022
# 274, MARIGUDI BEEDI, BEERASHETTAHALLI, PANDAVAPURA
MANDYA DIST, PANDAVAPURA- 571434

134 SHRI. JAYENDRA K J
KAR/821/2022
CHINAKURALI HOBLI, KODALA VILLAGE, NARAYANAPURA POST
PANDAVAPURA TQ, MANDYA DIST, PANDAVAPURA-

135 SHRI. NINGANNASWAMY B J
KAR/2960/2022
204, MAHANKALESHWAR LAYOUT, SHANTINAGAR, PANDAVAPURA
MANDYA DIST, PANDAVAPURA-

136 SANTHOSHA A D
KAR/5123/2022
ATTHIGANAHALLI (V) SUNKATHONNUR (P)
PANDAVAPURA TQ. MANDYA DIST, PANDAVAPURA- 571434

137 MISS. SPOORTHI M V
KAR/5379/2022
MELUKOTE(H) MOODALA KOPPALUPANDAVAPURA(TQ)HALEBEEDU MANDYA

138 SHRI. MADHUSHEKARA T S
KAR/5854/2022
THIRUMALAPURA(V) CHINAKURALI(H), PANDAVAPURA(TQ), SANABA
MANDYA(DIST)- 571455

139 SUNILKUMARA S H
KAR/4611/2024
SHINDHABHOGANAHALLI (V) CHINAKURALI (H), PANDAVAPURA(TQ)
MANDYA(D), MANDYA- 571455
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